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Matt McClanahan 

 

Private Lands Wildlife Specialists 

Michael Parker Amy Andrews Megan Jorgensen 

Private Lands Wetland Easement Team Specialists 

Olivia LaGrange Kaitlyn Miller Mary Fisher Sean Kluesner 

Source Water Community Facilitators 

Zach Johannes Bridget Durst 



Matt McClanahan 

Private Lands Wildlife Specialist 

Plymouth County Field Office 

1100 12th St. SW, Ste. A 

Le Mars, IA 51031 

Phone: 712-546-8858 ext. 3 

Email: matt.mcClanahan@dnr.iowa.gov 

Amy Andrews 

Private Lands Wildlife Specialist 

Dickinson, Emmet, Clay and Palo Alto 

County Field Office 

3302 18th St. Ste. 2 

Spirit Lake, IA 51360 

Phone: 7 1 2 - 3 3 6-  3 7 8 2   

Cell: 319-213-5607 

Email: amy.andrews@dnr.iowa.gov
 

 

Michael Parker 

Private Lands Wildlife Specialist 

Guthrie County Field Office 

1000 School St. 

Guthrie Center, IA 50115 

Phone: 641-332-2812 ext. 3 

Email: michael.parker@dnr.iowa.gov 

Kaitlyn Miller 

Private Lands Wetland Easement Specialist 

Cass County USDA Service Center 

503 W 7th St. 

Atlantic, IA 50022 

Phone: 641-343-7033 ext. 3 

Email: kaitlyn.miller@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

 

Megan Jorgensen 

Private Lands Wildlife Specialist 

Hancock County Field Office 

255 U.S. 69 Ste. 1 

Garner, IA 50438 

Phone: 641-923-2232 ext. 302 

Email: 
megan.jorgensen@dnr.iowa.gov 

Mary Fisher 

Private Lands Wetland Easement Specialist 

Story County Field Office 

510 South 11th St. 

Nevada, IA 50201 

Phone: 515-382-2217 ext. 302 

Email: mary.fisher@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

Sean Kluesner 

Private Lands Wetland 

Easement Specialist 

Chickasaw County Field 

Office  

420 Milwaukee Ave. 

New Hampton, IA 50659 

Phone: 641-394-2513 ext. 3 

Email: sean.kluesner@dnr.iowa.gov 

Zachary Johannes 

Source Water Community Facilitator 

Cass County Field Office #4 

1401 Sunnyside Lane 

Atlantic, IA 50022 

Office Phone: 712-243-1934  

Email: zachary.johannes@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

Olivia LaGrange 

Private Lands Wetland Easement Specialist 

Washington County Field Office 

1621 E Washington St. Ste. 3 

Washington, IA 52353 

Phone: 319-653-6654 ext. 3 

Email: olivia.lagrange@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Bridget Durst 

Source Water Community Facilitator 

DNR Region 3 Field Office 

1900 Grand Avenue #E17 

Spencer, IA 51301 

Office Phone: 712-262-4177 or 

Cell Phone: 712-344-0779 

Email: Bridget.Durst@dnr.iowa.gov 
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